2023 IESA Sectional - Martino

Race Date
October 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BUGC Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 11:21.2
1 720 Kyler Savini 1 1 10:39.7 10:39.7 0:00.0
2 712 Brayden Domont 2 3 10:49.8 21:29.5 0:10.0
3 715 Luca Nims Nims 3 6 11:19.5 32:49.1 0:39.8
4 717 Lucas Piper Piper 11 17 11:56.4 44:45.5 1:16.6
5 718 Ty Piper Piper 14 31 12:00.4 56:46.0 1:20.7
6 716 Liam Piper Piper (15) (46) 12:02.7  1:08:48.7 1:22.9
7 719 Sebastian Sadulla (22) (67) 12:20.5  1:21:09.2 1:40.7
Team - Martino Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 11:54.4
1 608 Colin White 4 4 11:30.5 11:30.5 0:00.0
2 609 Ryan Zartler 8 12 11:41.8 23:12.3 0:11.3
3 601 Luca Coglianese 12 24 11:57.6 35:09.9 0:27.1
4 607 Jayden West 19 43 12:10.8 47:20.7 0:40.3
5 604 Jaxson Oldenburg 20 63 12:11.3 59:32.1 0:40.8
6 900 Finn Cameron (30) (93) 12:46.5 1:12:18.6 1:16.0
7 603 Gavin Gress (42) (135) 13:13.5 1.25:32.1 1:43.0
Team - Homer Glen Homer Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 11:58.2
1 799 Tommy Minorini 5 5 11:33.5 11:33.5 0:00.0
2 805 Patrick Valcich 7 12 11:41.3 23:14.8 0:07.8
3 803 Ethan Seibt 13 25 12:00.2 35:15.1 0:26.7
4 798 Nojus Kubilius 16 41 12:05.9 47:21.0 0:32.4
5 802 Corey Paller 25 66 12:30.2 59:51.3 0:56.7
6 801 Brady Mulligan (26) (92) 12:31.8  1:12:23.1 0:58.3
7 796 MaxJanas (31) (123) 12:51.9  1:25:15.1 1:18.4
Team - Hickory Creek Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 12:29.9
1 780 Brendan Hanrahan 10 10 11:54.3 11:54.3 0:00.0
2 784 lan Schroers 23 33 12:23.6 24:17.9 0:29.2
3 779 Luke Gantz 24 57 12:29.2 36:47.1 0:34.9
4 777 Weston Chelepis 28 85 12:41.8 49:28.9 0:47.5
5 776 Jeremy Bonds 33 118 13:00.7  1:02:29.7 1:06.4
6 778 Owen Czechanski (35) (153) 13:03.7 1:15:334 1:09.4
7 782 Charlie Reimer (52) (205) 13:32.9  1:29:06.4 1:38.6
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Race Date
October 07, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Lemont Old Quarry
Team Score (places): 148

2023 IESA Sectional - Martino

Final Team Results
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David Wojciak
Vaughn Rutan
Gavin Nally
Noah Algeria
Charlie Sinnett
Andres Guerro
Edward Vega

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 168
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Tyler Jastrzab
Mason Lauricella
Blake Mraz
Gavin Hanley
Nathan Davs
Chase Mraz
Ethan Brauch

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 208
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Nate Moore
Parker Racette
Kellan Launius
John O'Neill
Gael Laugunas
Liam Arthurs
Liam O'Neill

Team - Crete-Monee Middle School
Team Score (places): 239
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Van Decker
Jackson Deutsche
Anthony Perozzi
Noe'll Gonzalez
Izaiah Osborne
Dylan Godlewski
Joe Sulka
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Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:44.3
9 9 11:52.3 11:52.3 0:00.0
18 27 12:09.8 24:02.1 0:17.5
37 64 13:05.4 37:07.5 1:13.0
40 104 13:07.7 50:15.2 1:15.4
44 148 13:26.4  1:03:41.7 1:34.1
(53) (201) 13:37.6  1:17:19.3 1:45.2
(69) (270) 14:26.3 1:31:45.6 2:34.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:56.7
17 17 12:07.5 12:07.5 0:00.0
32 49 1259.1  25:06.7  0:515
34 83 13:02.5 38:09.2 0:54.9
38 121 13:05.8 51:15.1 0:58.2
47 168 13:28.5  1:04:43.6 1:20.9
(51) (219) 13:32.3 1:18:16.0 1:24.7
(62) (281) 13:52.5  1:32:08.5 1:44.9
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:12.3
22 22 12:22.5 12:22.5 0:00.0
41 63 13:10.2 25:32.8 0:47.7
43 106 13:20.3 38:53.1 0:57.7
48 154 13:29.2 52:22.4 1:06.7
54 208 13:39.3  1:06:01.7 1:16.8
(58) (266) 13:43.5 1:19:45.3 1:20.9
(63) (329) 13:53.2  1:33:385 1:30.7
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:28.2
29 29 12:43.6 12:43.6 0:00.0
36 65 13:04.1 25:47.8 0:20.5
50 115 13:32.1 39:19.9 0:48.4
56 171 13:42.4 53:02.4 0:58.8
68 239 14:18.8  1:07:21.3 1:35.2
(75) (314) 15:16.3  1:22:37.6 2:32.6
(76) (390) 15:16.7 1:37:54.4 2:33.0
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Race Date
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Bib No

Name

Team - Flossmoor Parker

Team Score (places): 245
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Team - Kankakee Jr. High

Henry Meier
Greyson Woodbury
Isaac Hernandez
Branko Ivancevic
Kamurie Daley
Adel Venin

Team Score (places): 285
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Ethan Marin

Emilio Barron

Kaliph (KJ) Whitlow
Lucas Skrobot
Giancarlos Camargo
Michael Reiniche
Alec Chandler

Team - CHMS
Team Score (places): 287
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Alejandro Gutierrez
Bryan Galvan
Christian Villalobos
Gerald Pelcastre
Erick Sinay
Armando Villanueva
Terrance Smith

Team - Homewood Hart
Team Score (places): 312
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Roy Smith
Cameron Fritz
Zen Cambric
Josiah Love
Andrew Cudiamat
lan Pesce
Jonathan Jasica

2023 IESA Sectional - Martino
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:32.9
6 6 11:37.1 11:37.1 0:00.0
45 51 13:26.4 25:03.6 1:49.3
57 108 13:42.5 38:46.1 2:05.4
64 172 13:54.8 52:40.9 2:17.6
73 245 15:03.7  1:07:44.7 3:26.6
(74) (319) 15:03.7 1:22:48.5 3:26.6
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:55.9
39 39 13:06.6 13:06.6 0:00.0
49 88 13:30.2 26:36.9 0:23.6
60 148 13:47.5 40:24.4 0:40.9
65 213 14:11.9 54:36.4 1:05.3
72 285 15:03.3  1:09:39.8 1:56.7
(79) (364) 15:23.6  1:25:03.4 2:17.0
(86) (450) 16:23.0 1:41:26.4 3:16.3
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:56.8
27 27 12:38.7 12:38.7 0:00.0
55 82 13:40.4 26:19.2 1:01.6
61 143 13:50.4 40:09.6 1:11.6
67 210 14:15.8 54:25.4 1:37.0
77 287 15:18.5  1:09:44.0 2:39.7
(81) (368) 15:53.9  1:25:37.9 3:15.1
(88) (456) 17:46.2  1:43:24.2 5:07.4
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:10.7
46 46 13:27.5 13:27.5 0:00.0
59 105 13:43.8 27:11.3 0:16.2
66 171 14:15.2 41:26.6 0:47.6
70 241 14:41.3 56:07.9 1:13.8
71 312 14:45.7  1:10:53.7 1:18.1
(78) (390) 15:22.4  1:26:16.1 1:54.8
(82) (472) 15:56.1  1:42:12.3 2:28.6
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2023 IESA Sectional - Martino

Race Date
October 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Memorial Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 419 Average Time: 16:11.4
1 623 Alain Rodriguez 80 80 15:45.8 15:45.8 0:00.0
2 618 David Bolz 83 163 16:03.3 31:49.1 0:17.5
3 619 Elijah Buchanan 84 247 16:03.5 47:52.6 0:17.6
4 622 Aydin Maddox 85 332 16:21.1  1:04:13.8 0:35.3
5 621 Emilio Leon 87 419 16:43.5 1.20:57.3 0:57.6
6 617 Tyler Baker-Bennett (89) (508) 19:18.8 1:40:16.1 3:33.0
7 620 Malik Harb (90) (598) 19:56.9  2:00:13.1 4:11.1

Team - Markham-Prarie Hills Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 888 Jeremiah Moore-Smith Less Than 5 23:02.3 23:02.3 0:00.0
2 886 Jayden Black Less Than 5 23:14.3 46:16.7 0:12.0
3 885 Kayden-Cel Adon Less Than 5 27:58.7 1:14:15.5 4:56.3
4 887 Derrion Brown Less Than 5 28:51.3 1:43.06.8 5:48.9
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